
21st FINA Diving World Cup 2018

Natatorium of Wuhan Sports Center, Wuhan, China

June 04-10, 2018

Event 208

9 JUN 2018 - 10:00

Women's 3m Springboard

Tremplin 3m  - femmes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Semifinal

Demi-Finale

Rank Name NAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 SHI Tingmao CHN 405B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.08.5 76.50 1 76.50 1  

205B 3.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 9.08.08.59.0 78.00 1 154.50 1  

305B 3.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 9.08.08.08.5 75.00 1 229.50 1  

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.08.07.58.0 69.75 2 299.25 1  

5152B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.08.08.58.0 73.50 1 372.75 1  

2 WANG Han CHN 405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.07.58.0 72.00 2 72.00 2 4.50

205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.59.08.0 70.50 2 142.50 2 12.00

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.57.0 63.00 =4 205.50 2 24.00

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.56.57.5 65.10 =4 270.60 2 28.65

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.07.5 67.50 2 338.10 2 34.65

3 WARE Pamela CAN 205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.57.5 63.00 5 63.00 5 13.50

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.58.07.0 68.20 3 131.20 3 23.30

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.57.07.0 63.00 =4 194.20 3 35.30

305B 3.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 3 261.70 3 37.55

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.57.0 63.00 =5 324.70 3 48.05

4 KEENEY Maddison AUS 205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.07.07.0 58.50 =8 58.50 =8 18.00

305B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.06.57.06.0 55.50 =13 114.00 =8 40.50

405B 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.57.07.57.0 64.50 3 178.50 7 51.00

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.07.5 65.10 =4 243.60 7 55.65

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.06.06.07.0 66.30 3 309.90 4 62.85

5 ABEL Jennifer CAN 405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.07.5 64.50 4 64.50 4 12.00

305B 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.04.54.54.5 42.00 17 106.50 16 48.00

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.58.07.5 69.75 2 176.25 8 53.25

5152B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.58.08.0 70.50 1 246.75 5 52.50

205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 63.00 =5 309.75 5 63.00

6 SMITH Anabelle AUS 107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.57.5 66.65 3 66.65 3 9.85

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.57.0 63.00 5 129.65 4 24.85

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.56.56.5 58.50 10 188.15 5 41.35

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 63.00 =7 251.15 4 48.10

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.05.56.56.5 58.50 11 309.65 6 63.10

7 SABRI Nur Dhabitah
Binti

MAS 405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.06.06.07.0 61.50 6 61.50 6 15.00

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 65.10 4 126.60 5 27.90

205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.07.5 63.00 =4 189.60 4 39.90

305B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.06.06.0 55.50 11 245.10 6 54.15

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 =5 308.10 7 64.65

8 HERNDANDEZ Hailey USA 405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.56.55.5 51.30 15 51.30 15 25.20

107C 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.58.07.5 61.60 7 112.90 11 41.60

205C 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.58.07.57.5 63.00 =4 175.90 9 53.60

305C 2.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.58.08.07.5 64.40 6 240.30 8 58.95

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.56.06.06.0 54.00 =15 294.30 8 78.45

9 PUNZEL Tina GER 205B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.56.05.55.0 48.00 17 48.00 17 28.50

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.57.56.5 62.00 6 110.00 13 44.50

305B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.06.06.06.0 52.50 16 162.50 15 67.00

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 =7 225.50 10 73.75

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.06.07.06.5 61.50 9 287.00 9 85.75

10 MENDOZA
HERNANDEZ Carolina

MEX 405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.57.06.56.0 58.50 =8 58.50 =8 18.00

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.56.56.5 55.80 12 114.30 7 40.20

305B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.55.0 54.00 14 168.30 10 61.20

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.06.56.56.5 58.50 =9 226.80 9 72.45

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.57.07.06.5 60.00 10 286.80 10 85.95

11 PALMER Krysta USA 405C 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 58.05 11 58.05 11 18.45

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.56.06.05.5 61.20 8 119.25 6 35.25

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.57.06.5 62.00 9 181.25 6 48.25

305B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.54.54.54.0 37.50 17 218.75 12 80.50

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.07.57.57.5 66.00 4 284.75 11 88.00
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12 NG Yan Yee MAS 405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.55.55.5 57.00 =12 57.00 =12 19.50

107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.05.55.55.5 54.25 =15 111.25 12 43.25

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.06.57.0 57.00 11 168.25 11 61.25

305B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.05.05.56.0 51.00 =13 219.25 11 80.00

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.06.06.06.5 55.50 14 274.75 12 98.00

13 PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.55.56.56.5 57.00 =12 57.00 =12 19.50

305B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.06.5 57.00 11 114.00 =8 40.50

107C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.06.56.0 51.80 17 165.80 12 63.70

405B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.05.55.55.5 51.00 =13 216.80 13 82.45

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.04.56.56.5 57.00 =12 273.80 13 98.95

14 REID Grace GBR 405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.57.07.0 60.00 7 60.00 7 16.50

305B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.54.54.54.5 40.50 18 100.50 18 54.00

205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.56.07.57.0 63.00 =4 163.50 14 66.00

107B 3.1 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.05.55.05.0 46.50 16 210.00 15 89.25

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 63.00 =5 273.00 14 99.75

15 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 405B 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.05.05.05.0 45.00 18 45.00 18 31.50

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.57.0 58.50 =9 103.50 17 51.00

107C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 54.60 13 158.10 17 71.40

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.06.07.06.5 58.50 =9 216.60 14 82.65

305B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.05.56.05.5 49.50 17 266.10 15 106.65

16 SHKLIAR Karina RUS 405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.06.57.06.5 55.50 14 55.50 14 21.00

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.05.55.56.0 54.25 =15 109.75 14 44.75

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.06.56.5 55.50 12 165.25 13 64.25

305B 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.53.53.53.0 28.50 18 193.75 17 105.50

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.06.06.06.5 54.00 =15 247.75 16 125.00

17 BOUTER Micaela RSA 405B 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.55.55.06.0 49.50 16 49.50 16 27.00

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.55.56.57.0 58.50 =9 108.00 15 46.50

107C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.06.56.0 53.20 15 161.20 16 68.30

305B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.55.55.55.5 48.00 15 209.20 16 90.05

205B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.03.03.53.5 34.50 18 243.70 17 129.05

18 TORRANCE Katherine GBR 5152B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 =8 58.50 =8 18.00

405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.06.05.5 55.50 =13 114.00 =8 40.50

107B 3.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.00.00.0 0.00 18 114.00 18 115.50

305B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.06.06.06.0 54.00 12 168.00 18 131.25

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.55.56.56.0 57.00 =12 225.00 18 147.75

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number

= Indicates the same rank by points
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